
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,210.88
2025-04-02 TST*	THE	TOOLBOX txn_K9HK4VO -$74.00 $2,136.88
2025-04-04 BIDDY'S	PUB txn_zVHoodw -$24.72 $2,112.16
2025-04-04 REGAL	CINEMAS	INC txn_V0HggmJ -$37.98 $2,074.18
2025-04-06 SQ	*3	TIMES txn_d7HYaox -$62.43 $2,011.75
2025-04-07 SQ	*BROOKLYN	BURGERS	& txn_AWHVx7n -$110.14 $1,901.61
2025-04-08 Invoice	to	Sofia	Roumiantsev txn_5wHKKkK $725.00 $2,626.61
2025-04-09 Invoice	to	Michael	Betts txn_p5Hoovz $725.00 $3,351.61
2025-04-10 Check	deposit txn_evHoolO $725.00 $4,076.61
2025-04-10 Invoice	to	Greg	Gerney txn_EyHwwke $725.00 $4,801.61
2025-04-11 SP	BOMBAS txn_LgHRAYX -$322.56 $4,479.05
2025-04-12 Amazon txn_2zHO9XY -$114.33 $4,364.72
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_xQHd0vP -$203.00 $4,161.72
2025-04-16 Check	deposit txn_R2HVkRZ $725.00 $4,886.72
2025-04-19 Canva txn_BZH04qZ -$120.00 $4,766.72
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_PVHGEdk -$50.75 $4,715.97
2025-04-28 SP	SPACE txn_EyHwaRp -$32.66 $4,683.31
2025-04-28 NYC	FERRY txn_9KH7Bz7 -$29.00 $4,654.31
2025-04-28 Amazon txn_NQHZ6MX -$13.04 $4,641.27
2025-04-29 Amazon txn_BZH0g28 $0.00 $4,641.27
2025-04-29 Amazon txn_5wHKGZr -$36.23 $4,605.04
2025-04-29 Paper	Mill	Playhouse txn_zVHogkV -$205.00 $4,400.04
2025-04-29 TARGET	STORE	T-3387 txn_xQHdEb2 -$29.07 $4,370.97
2025-04-30 Invoice	to	John	Lee txn_yXHYP57 $725.00 $5,095.97
2025-04-30 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_5wHKwxg $150.00 $5,245.97
2025-04-30 Amazon txn_OXH60JK -$15.64 $5,230.33
2025-04-30 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_JxHEOkP -$72.40 $5,157.93
2025-04-30 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_YRHxoEN -$75.69 $5,082.24

WITHDRAWN:	$1,628.64.	DEPOSITED:	$4,500.00. $5,082.24

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


